
Academic	Year

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

5

10

15

Se
ct
io
n	
Co
un
t 1313

11

16

9

Section	Count

Academic	Year

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

Va
lu
e

66%
64%62%

21%
21%

71%
70%

20%
23%

23%

Success	and	Withdraw	Rate

Academic	Year

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

0

1

2

FT
EF

22222

FTEF

Academic	Year

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

100

200

300

Av
g.
	T
ot
al
	L
oa
d 314

296343
389

251

LOAD

Academic	Year

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

0

200

400

Ce
ns
us
	E
nr
ol
l..

280271
433

232
219

Enrollments

Academic	Year

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

0%
20%

40%

60%

Su
cc
es
s	
Ra
te 65%
63%

55%

73%65%
70%

70%

Success	Rate	Modality

*	NOTE:	All	metrics	for	subpopulations	with	fewer	than	10	students	are	suppressed.
6/9/2022	125207	AM.	To	avoid	misinterpretation	of	dashboard	data,	consultation
with	PRIE	is	strongly	recommended	prior	to	using	any	of	the	data	for	research	or
publication.
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Department DI Category Disaggregation Subpopulation Gap 
Computer Business Office Technology Access Age 18-22 22.9% 
Computer Business Office Technology Access Low Income Not Low Income 14.5% 
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